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A AREA STATEMENT
VERSION NO.: 1.0.52
VERSION DATE: 13/10/2022

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation (AMC) Plot Use: Residential
AuthorityClass: D1 Plot SubUse: Tenement
AuthorityGrade: Municipal Corporation Plot Use Group: Dwelling-2 (DW2)
Project Type: Building Permission Plot Category: NA
Nature of Development: NEW Land Use Zone: Residential Zone II
Development Area: Draft/Preliminary Town Planning
Scheme

Conceptualized Use Zone: R2

SubDevelopment Area: Other Areas
Special Project: NA
Special Road: NA
Site Address: APRICITY BUNGLOWS,B/H SADHAV
ENGINEERING,NR. OGNAJ CIRCLE, AHMEDABAD
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Plot Validation Certificate 6229.00
Physical area measured at site 6229.00
7/12 or Document 6229.00
Plot area drawn as per Site 6229.56
Area of Plot Considered 6229.00

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 0.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 6229.00

4.
% of Common Plot (Reqd.) 622.90
% of Common Plot (Prop) 626.20
Common Plot 626.20
Balance area of Plot(1 - 4) 5602.80
Plot Area For Coverage 6229.00
Plot Area For FSI 6229.00
    Perm. FSI Area (1.20) 7474.80
Total Perm. FSI area 7474.80

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
a. Ground Floor 0.00
    Proposed Coverage Area (40.14 %) 2500.20
Total Prop. Coverage Area (40.14 %) 2500.20
Balance coverage area (- %) 0.00

Proposed Area at:

- Proposed Built up Existing/ Approved
BUArea Proposed F.S.I Existing/ Approved

F.S.I
Basement Floor 4318.68 0.00 790.95 0.00

Ground Floor 2500.19 0.00 2249.86 0.00
First Floor 2407.87 0.00 2153.79 0.00

Second Floor 1628.04 0.00 1366.17 0.00
Terrace Floor 445.05 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Area: 11299.83 0.00 6560.77 0.00
Total FSI Area: 6560.78
Total BuiltUp Area: 11299.81
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 1.05

B. Tenement Statement
1. Tenement Proposed At:

All Floors 26.00
2. Total Tenements (3 + 4) 26
C. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 302.50
2. Proposed Parking Space: 3156.95

Color Notes

EXISTING STREET
PLOT LINES

COLOR INDEX

PERMISSIBLE BUILDING LINE
OPEN SPACES

WATER SUPPLY WORK
WORK WITHOUT PERMISSION IF STARTED ON SITE
APPROVED WORK

FUTURE STREET, IF ANY

EXISTING WORKS
WORK PROPOSED TO BE DEMOLISHED
PROPOSED WORK
DRIANAGE AND SEWERAGE WORK

Buildingwise Floor FSI Details

Floor
Name

Building Name
TotalBLOCK A (01 TO

06)
BLOCK B (07 TO
18)

BLOCK C (19 TO
24)

BLOCK D (25 TO
26)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FSI Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FSI Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FSI Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FSI Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FSI
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement
Floor 231.72 177.05 460.99 352.06 231.72 177.05 3394.25 84.79 4318.68 790.95
Ground
Floor 579.98 522.31 1147.70 1032.20 574.32 516.66 198.19 178.69 2500.19 2249.86

First Floor 559.99 501.43 1108.21 991.09 554.34 495.77 185.33 165.50 2407.87 2153.79
Second
Floor 376.02 315.66 749.59 628.87 376.02 315.66 126.41 105.98 1628.04 1366.17
Terrace
Floor 102.61 0.00 205.44 0.00 102.61 0.00 34.39 0.00 445.05 0.00

Total: 1850.32 1516.45 3671.93 3004.22 1839.01 1505.14 3938.57 534.96 11299.83 6560.77

FSI & Tenement Details

Building
No. of
Same
Bldg

Gross
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.) Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) Total
FSI Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
UnitDuct(Void, Duct, Chowk) StairCase

Stair
Lobby

Lift
Machine

Accessory Use Ramp Covered
Area

Parking Resi.

BLOCK
A (01 TO
06)

1 1862.84 12.52 1850.32 173.98 117.16 18.74 23.92 0.00 0.07 0.00 1516.45 1516.45 06

BLOCK
B (07 TO
18)

1 3696.91 24.98 3671.93 347.19 234.31 37.22 48.67 0.00 0.30 0.00 3004.22 3004.22 12

BLOCK
C (19 TO
24)

1 1851.53 12.52 1839.01 173.98 117.16 18.74 23.92 0.00 0.07 0.00 1505.14 1505.14 06

BLOCK
D (25 TO
26)

1 3942.75 4.18 3938.57 59.33 39.05 6.43 7.76 159.33 0.01 3156.95 534.96 534.96 02

Grand
Total : 4 11354.03 54.20 11299.83 754.48 507.68 81.13 104.27 159.33 0.45 3156.95 6560.77 6560.77 26

Required Parking
Building
Name

Type SubUse Area
Units Required

Parking
Area(Sq.mt.)

Car
Reqd. Prop.

BLOCK A (01
TO 06) Residential Tenement

100 - 300 1 579.98 68.75 68.75
> 300.0 100

BLOCK B (07
TO 18) Residential Tenement

100 - 300 1
1147.70 151.25 151.25

> 300.0 100
BLOCK C (19
TO 24) Residential Tenement

100 - 300 1
574.32 68.75 68.75

> 300.0 100
BLOCK D (25
TO 26) Residential Tenement

100 - 300 1 198.19 13.75 13.75
> 300.0 100

Total: 302.50 302.50

Parking Check (Table 7b)

Use Type
Car Total Parking Area

Area No. Area No.
Reqd. Prop. Reqd. Prop. Reqd. Prop. Reqd. Prop.

Residential 302.50 3156.95 22 0 302.50 3156.95 - -
Total 302.50 3156.95 22 0 302.50 3156.95 - -

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name

Building
Use

Building
SubUse

Building
Use
Group

No Of
Residential Units

Floor
Name Floor Use Floor

SubUse FSI Name FSI Use FSI
SubUse

BLOCK A
(01 TO
06)

Residential Tenement
Dwelling-2
(DW2) 6

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

TERRACE
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement - - -

BLOCK B
(07 TO
18)

Residential Tenement
Dwelling-2
(DW2) 12

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

TERRACE
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement - - -

BLOCK C
(19 TO
24)

Residential Tenement
Dwelling-2
(DW2) 6

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

TERRACE
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement - - -

BLOCK D
(25 TO
26)

Residential Tenement
Dwelling-2
(DW2) 2

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement Residential FSI Residential Tenement

TERRACE
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential Tenement - - -

Tree Details (Table 3h)

Plot Name Nos Of Trees
Reqd Prop

PLOT Tree 160 203

Common Plot Area
Name Prop. Area

COMMON PLOT 626.20
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PLOT AREA = 6229.00  SQ.MT.

6229.00 x 5 / 200 = 155.72 NOS.
200.00 SQ. MT. = 5 NOS. TREE REQ. 

PROVIDE 156 NOS. TREE.

TREE PLANTATION CAL. :

6229.00 / 4000.00 = 1.56  NOS.
SAY REQ. P.WELL = 2 NOS.
PROVI. P.WELL  =  2 NOS.

REQ. 1500 TO 4000 SMT= 1 NOS.
PERCOLATING WELL CALC:-

TOTAL NO. OF UNIT - 26 NOS.
PER UNIT REQ 10 LTRS  1 CONTAINER

CONTAINER BIN CALC. :- FOR RESI.

3.25 NOS.=TOTAL NO.  =   26 / 8
80 LTRS  =  8 UNITS

4 NOS.REQ. REFUSED CONT.

MAXI. CAPACITY OF CONTAINER  80 LTRS

PROVI.  4 NOS. 80 LTRS CONTAINER OF  CAP.

SAY 4=

SAY 156 NOS. TREE REQUIRED

R.C.C. COLUMN FOOTING SECTION
L X B

AS PER STRUCTURAL DESIGN
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GR.LVL.GR.LVL.

1.20 MT. WIDE PASSAGE WITH SLOPE

SOCIETY COMMON AMENITIES

DN

1.20

1.20

PERMI. 15% B.A. IN COMMON PLOT
COMMON PLOT AREA

BUILT-UP IN COMMON PLOT

PROP. B.A. IN COMMON PLOT
=
=

93.93
626.20

= 90.11
(SOC. COMMON AMENITIES)

IN.SQ.MTS.

IN COMMON PLOT THE PERMI. B.A. OF
COMMON FACILITY SHALL NOT BE
CONSIDERED TOWARDS COMPUTATION OF
FSI AS PER CLAUSE NO. 6.3.2 (12)

B.A./F.S.I. AREA CALC. IN.SQ.MTS.

GROUND FLOOR

TOTAL LESS = 120.27

16.98 X 12.39 = 210.38
LESS AREA
1.
2.
3.
4.

210.38 - 120.27 = 90.11
NET B.A./F.S.I. ON GROUND FLOOR

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

0.72 X 1.95 / 3 = 0.47
0.72 X 7.43 = 5.35

(8.40+8.89)/2X0.90 = 7.78
1.69 X 8.04 = 13.59
1.15 X 0.85 / 2 = 0.49
AREA AS PER "P" LINE = 0.26
2.50 X 2.44 X 0.206 = 1.26
13.96 X 0.37 / 2 = 2.58
10.60 X 1.47 X 2/3 = 10.39
AREA AS PER "P" LINE = 0.05
3.01 X 3.01 X 0.215 = 1.95

4.48 X 7.43 / 2 = 16.64
8.68 X 0.74 X 2/3 = 4.28
12.35 X 2.08 X 2/3 = 17.13
9.06 X 8.40 / 2 = 38.05
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23 88.13

24 89.93

25 89.93

26 89.93

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos.

TOTAL ----- 26 Req. 26 Provi.

(In Basement)

1 Nos. 1 Nos.

1 Nos. 1 Nos.

1 Nos. 1 Nos.

1 Nos. 1 Nos.

1 Nos. 1 Nos.

AS PER  STR  DETAIL

R.C.C COPING

 TYP. WALL SECTION
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GENERAL NOTES

ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN.

* THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MANHOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE AND PREMISES CAN GATES DRAINAGE CONNECTION.

* IT IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO CGDCR 2017 ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN.

* IT IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO: 4.4.3 OF THE CGDCR 2017, THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGN AS PER
THE NORMES OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS.

* DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 13.1.11 AND 13.1.13 AND 22.6 OF CGDCR 2017.

* LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 13.12 OF CGDCR 2017.

* WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 13.6 OF CGDCR 2017.

* ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO: 13.11 OF CGDCR 2017.

* DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO: 13.10 OF CGDCR 2017.

* SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO: 13.7 OF THE CGDCR 2017.

* THE PAVING OF THE BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 13.1.3 OF CGDCR 2017.

* THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE NORMS SPECIFIED IN THE
INDIAN STANDARD AND TAKE NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTURAL SAFETY DURING THE CONSTRUCTION.

* RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO: 17.2 OF CGDCR 2017.

* COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF CGDCR 2017.

* TREE PLANTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO: 17.4 OF CGDCR 2017.

* SOLAR ASSISTED WATER HEATING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 17.5 OF THE CGDCR 2017.
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NO OF FLOORS: 3
BLDG HT: 9.90 MT.
BLOCK D (25 TO 26)

NO OF FLOORS: 3

BLDG HT: 9.90 MT.

BLOCK C (19 TO 24)

NO OF FLOORS: 3
BLDG HT: 9.90 MT.
BLOCK B (07 TO 18)

NO OF FLOORS: 3

BLDG HT: 9.90 MT.

BLOCK A (01 TO 06)

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

EN
TR

Y

P.W.s

P.W.s

RWH (25000.00 ltr)-1

RWH (25000.00 ltr)-2

6

5

4

3

2

1

07 08 09 10 11 1812 13 14 15 16 17

19

20

21

22

23

24

26 25

16.98

12.39

SOCIETY
COMMON

AMENITIES

P.W.

P.W.

IC-B MH-B1 MH-B2 MH-B3 MH-B4 MH-B5 MH-B6 MH-B7 MH-B8 MH-B9 MH-B10 MH-B11 MH-B12

MH-B13

MH-B14

MH-C15

MH-C16

MH-C17

MH-C18

MH-C19

MH-C20

IC-A

MH-A1

MH-A2

MH-A3

MH-A4

MH-A5

MH-A6
MH-A7 MH-D1 MH-D2

MH-D3
MH-D4

TO EXI. M.H.

ADJ. F.P. NO: - 9 ADJ. F.P. NO: - 101

AD
J. 

F.
P.

 N
O:

 - 
93

/1

ADJ. T.P.S. NO: - 55 (OGNAJ)

106.20

6.79

35.63

41.35

71
.1

0

6.
00

 M
T.

 W
ID

E 
RA

M
P

W
IT

H 
SL

OP
E 

1:
7

PLATFORM
6.00X4.62

7.
50

 m
t. 

W
ide

 A
pp

ro
ac

h 
Ro

ad

7.
50

 m
t. 

W
ide

 A
pp

ro
ac

h 
Ro

ad

6.
00

 m
t. 

W
ide

 A
pp

ro
ac

h 
Ro

ad

6.00 mt. Wide Approach Road 6.00 mt. W
ide Approach Road

137.42

28.4725.19

4.82

7.50 mt. W
ide Approach

Road Total Length = 113.68

Mt.

DN

DN

1.20 MT. W
IDE PASSAGE W

ITH SLOPE

1.15 M HT. PARAPET

1.
15

 M
 H

T.
 P

AR
AP

ET

28.49
38.08

4.81

5.00
21.56

15
.3

3

LVL.
±99.22LVL.

±99.31LVL.
±99.49LVL.

±100.03

LVL. ±100.03

BELOW BASEMENT

0.90

2.08

0.90

2.080.45

0.48 0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

2.08

0.90

2.08

0.90

0.90

2.08

0.90

2.08

0.45

0.48 0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

2.08

0.90

2.08

0.90

0.90

2.08

0.90

2.08

0.45

0.48 0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

2.08

0.90

2.08

0.90

1.47
0.97

2.38

1.63 1.54 2.15

0.83 0.65

1.62

0.65

0.90

2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.63 1.54 2.15

0.83 0.65

1.62

0.65

0.90

2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.63 1.54 2.15

0.83 0.65

1.62

0.65

0.90

2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.63 1.54 2.15

0.83 0.65

1.62

0.65

0.90

2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.63 1.54 2.15

0.83 0.65

1.62

0.65

0.90

2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.63 1.54 2.15

0.83 0.65

1.62

0.65

0.91

2.15

0.67

2.60

1.47

4.12

4.02

46.17

4.02

4.12

9.44

0.45

0.48

0.4
5

0.48

0.9
0

2.070.9
0

2.07 2.07

0.9
0

2.070.9
0

0.45

0.48

0.4
5

0.48
0.480.04

0.4
10.48

0.4
5

0.9
0

2.080.9
0

2.08 2.07

0.9
0

2.070.9
0

0.45

0.48

0.4
5

0.48
0.48

0.4
5

0.48

0.4
5

0.9
0

2.080.9
0

2.08 2.07

0.9
0

2.070.9
0

0.45

0.48

0.4
5

0.48
0.48

0.4
5

0.48

0.4
5

0.9
0

2.080.9
0

2.08 2.07

0.9
0

2.070.9
0

0.45

0.49

0.4
5

0.48
0.48

0.4
5

0.48

0.4
5

0.9
0

2.080.9
0

2.08 2.07

0.9
0

2.070.9
0

0.48

0.4
5

0.48

0.4
5

0.47

0.4
5

0.47

0.4
5

0.9
0

2.080.9
0 2.08

2.07

0.9
0

2.070.9
0

0.47

0.4
5

0.47

0.4
5

2.4
4

2.38

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.83

0.6
5

1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.08

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.08

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.08

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.08

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.07

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.07

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.07

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.07

1.6
3

1.54

2.1
5

0.82

0.6
5 1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.07

1.6
3

1.53

2.1
5

0.81

0.6
5

1.62

0.6
5

0.91

2.1
5

0.67

1.6
3

2.07

1.6
3

5.57

1.6
3

2.07

1.6
3

1.53

2.1
5

3.35

2.1
5

0.67

4.0
7

8.1
4

92.04

8.1
4

9.1
7

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.90

2.08

0.90

2.08
2.08

0.90

2.08

0.90

0.45

0.49

0.45

0.48
0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.90

2.08

0.90

2.08
2.08

0.90

2.08

0.90

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

0.90

2.08

0.90

2.08
2.07

0.90

2.07

0.90

0.97

2.38

1.631.54

2.150.83

0.65 1.62

0.65

0.91 2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.631.54

2.150.82

0.65 1.62

0.65

0.91 2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.631.54

2.150.82

0.65 1.62

0.65

0.91 2.15

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.631.54

1.62

3.35

1.62

0.67

1.63

2.08

1.631.54

1.62

3.35

1.62

0.67

1.63

2.07

1.631.54

2.150.82

0.65 1.62

0.65

0.91 2.15

0.67

4.07

8.14

46.17

4.02
4.121.47

0.48

0.45

0.48

0.45

9.45

0.4
5

0.48

0.4
5

0.48

0.9
0 2.08

0.9
0

2.08
2.080.9

0 2.08

0.9
0

0.4
5

0.48

0.4
5

0.48
1.4

7
4.1

2
4.0

2

15.52

8.1
4

1.4
7

2.6
0

1.6
9

1.66

0.4
6

3.35

2.1
5

0.48

1.6
3

2.08

1.6
3

1.6
9

1.73

0.4
6

3.35

2.1
5

0.48

1.6
3

2.38

0.9
7

3.0
0

24
.71

19.23

71
.10

66.57

41.35

35.63

6.79

106.20

3.0
0

3.08

3.0
0

2.50 3.0
0

2.50

22.94(ROAD)

1.6
7(

RO
AD

)

41.88(ROAD)

7.00(ROAD)

5.65(ROAD)

6.0
0(

RO
AD

)

3.97(ROAD)

5.98(ROAD)

18
.45

(R
OA

D)

4.13(ROAD)

5.9
6(

RO
AD

)

6.23(ROAD)

9.8
6(

RO
AD

)

4.40(ROAD)

15
.22

(R
OA

D)

31.46(ROAD)

27.57(ROAD)

2.09(ROAD)

20
.98

(R
OA

D)

7.56(ROAD)

10
.81

(R
OA

D)
4.3

8(
RO

AD
)

37.64(ROAD)

18.48(ROAD)

6.0
0(

RO
AD

)

0.01

Area : 626.20
COMMON PLOT

PLOT

Area : 1085.67
7.50 mt. Wide Approach Road

12.00 MT. WIDE T.P.S ROAD

SITE PLAN
 (Scale - 1:200)

3.30

3.00

3.6
2

3.0
04.93

3.163.00

3.00

3.00

9.53

3.54
3.00

3.02

3.00

3.02

3.0
0

4.6
9

3.0
0

3.0
0

31.46

27.57

3.58

1.95
1.94

1.95

1.95

1.6
7

1.6
7

N

001BDP22231778 001BP22231439

Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

001BDP22231778 001BP22231439

02/11/2022

Assistant Town Development Officer

Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.
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